HIXON DEVELOPMENT COMPANY
P. 0. BOX 2810
FARMINGTON, NEW MEXICO 87499

Hixon Development Company

Carson Unit Well
1980

1980

FSL,

No. 33-19
FEL

Section 19, T 25N, R 11W
San Juan County, New Mexico

Deviation Survey

Date

August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August

August

26,
27,
27,
27,
28,
28,
28,
29,
29,
29,

30,

1985

1985

1985

1985

1985

1985

1985

1985

1985

1985

1985

Depth
354
850

1342!
1892
2400
2962
3514
3640
4145
4505

4833

By 6ML e /QW

Bruce E. Delventhal
Petroleum Engineer

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto
on the day and year above written.

My Commission Expires:

Inclination
1
3/4

3/4

3/4

3/4
1/2
1

1/2

Degree
Degree
Degree
Degree
Degree
Degree
Degree
Degree
Degree
Degree

Degree

Date September 25, 1985

set my hand and official seal

September 24, 1988

Earlene(ﬁ

J. ?ickfo{5
Notary ic



