HIXON DEVELOPMENT COMPANY

P. O. BOX 2810 FARMINGTON, NEW MEXICO 87499

Hixon Development Company Carson Unit Well No. 33-19 1980' FSL, 1980' FEL Section 19, T 25N, R 11W San Juan County, New Mexico

OIL CON. DIV.

Deviation Survey

Date			<u>Depth</u>	Inclination	
August	26,	1985	3541	1	Degree
August	27,	1985	850	3/4	Degree
August	27,	1985	1342'	3/4	Degree
August	27,	1985	1892'	1	Degree
August	28,	1985	2400'	1	Degree
August	28,	1985	2962'	3/4	Degree
August	28,	1985	3514'	2	Degree
August	29,	1985	3640'	3/4	Degree
August	29,	1985	4145'	1/2	Degree
August	29,	1985	45051	1	Degree
August	30,	1985	4833'	1/2	Degree

Bruce E. Delventhal
Petroleum Engineer

Date September 25, 1985

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and official seal on the day and year above written.

My Commission Expires: September 24, 1988

Carlene (J. Bickfo Notarv Public